
Classement Quiz 8

Place NOM Prénom Catégorie Points 

1 GUIHO ALANA U13F 16

2 LE MEN LUDOVIC U11 LOISIRS 16

3 BLANDIN STEPHANE U10 16

4 BLANDIN TOM U10 16

5 LECOU MAXIME SENIORS 16

6 VINET ROMAIN U11 LOISIRS 16

7 LEPORCHER PACOME U9 16

8 LEPORCHER MACEO U12 16

9 LEHOURS WILLIAM U12 15

10 LEHOURS ELIE U12 15

11 BARBE GABIN U10 14

12 BANNIER JOHAN U11F SENIORS F 14

13 PABOIS RENAUD GABIN U12 14

14 PABOIS JOEL U12 14

15 GUILLO ANTHONY U15 14

OUISSE MICKAEL U18 14

16 GUERIN FABRICE U6 U7 13

17 BARBE GREGORY U10 13

18 NOBLET JUSTINE SENIORS F 13

19 BAYLE MAXENCE SENIORS 12

20 LECOU FABRICE C DIRECT 12

21 ROBIN BRIEUC U12 12

22 BANNIER EMMA U13F 12

23 LETOURNEUX CEDRIC U11 LOISIRS 12

24 LETOURNEUX LOANN U15F 12

25 LETOURNEUX YANN U11 12

26 DELALANDE TIPHAINE SENIORS F 12

27 TOUCHARD GREGORY U10 12

LOIZEAU ARMAND U9 12

LOIZEAU VICTOR U6 U7 12

28 DOUAUD TIM SENIORS 11

29 CHARTIER EREVANN SENIORS 11

30 HERVY LILIAN U6 U7 11

31 ANIZON ANTHONY U18 11

32 AGENEAU ETHAN U10 11

33 DELALANDE FREDERIC U11 11

34 JOURDE MORGANE SENIORS F 11
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35 BUGEL MATHIAS SENIORS 10

36 GAUDUCHEAU YOHANN U15 SENIORS 10

37 HERVY INES U11F 10

38 LECUYER MORGAN U15 10

39 JUBIER JOSSELIN SENIORS 10

40 DOUAUD ALEXIS NON LIC 10

41 GRENAUD ANNA U15F 10

42 BUSSINGER ARTHUR U15 10

43 PERSICOT EMILIE U15F 10

44 GENDRE NOA U9 10

45 BRIAND ANTOINE SENIORS 9

46 DAVID THÉO SENIORS 9

47 AUPIAIS ELODIE SENIORS F 9

48 COCAUD CYRILLE LOISIRS 9

49 BANNIER VANESSA U11F SENIORS F 9

50 DANET MAELYS SENIORS F 9

51 FABIO POUYADOUX U10 8

52 HUET SEBASTIEN U15F 8

53 VIAUD STÉPHANE SENIORS 8

54 FRAVAL BOULET ELIOTT U6 U7 8

55 LE MEN MATHIS U11 8

56 LEMEE YANNICK C DIRECT LOISIRS 8

57 AUDEBERT LOUISE U15F 8

58 CHALON CAROLE SENIORS F 8

59 GAUTIER EMMA SENIORS F 8

60 MIAULT JULIETTE SENIORS F 8

61 LE METAYER EVAN U6 U7 U12 8

62 GASCOIN LAURA SENIORS F 8

63 RUSSON ILIANO U10 7

64 MICKAEL ROLAIS U13 LOISIRS 7

65 SIMON MARGOT U15F 7

66 MEHEUST FABIEN LOISIRS 7

67 VERGNAUD MATEO U13 7

68 VIAUD LOUISE U11F 6

69 JAGU LILIAN U12 6

70 BANNIER INAYA U11F 6

71 OUISSE MATTIEW U15 6

72 ELLIOT LEGAL MORAND U11 6
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73 CORBEL ADRIEN SENIORS 5

74 DANIEL ROMANN U6 U7 5

75 ROZO EWEN U6 U7 5

76 PASQUIER DAVID LOISIRS 5

77 ROY OLYMPE SENIORS F 5

78 SANTERRE ANDY SENIORS F 5

79 METAYER LOUISE SENIORS F 5

80 BOSSY FABIEN U18 4

81 GRANDI ALEXANDRE SENIORS 4

82 MORTIER DORIAN CORENTIN U13 4

83 LEFEBVRE RAFAEL U9 4

84 LEBLET ROMANE SENIORS F 4

85 TIKOUR NAELLE U15F 4

86 RIALLAND CLARA SENIORS F 3

87 EL AOULA ADAM U12 3

88 DELHOMMEL MAXENCE SENIORS 3

89 DUCASSE LÉANNE U11F 3

90 SAMSON SATINE U15F 3

91 HUET CAMILLE SENIORS F 3

92 TRIBALLEAU SARAH SENIORS F 3

93 DULONG DAVY U13 LOISIRS 2

94 RICHARD CHRISTIAN C DIRECT 2

95 MONTOURCY ELISE SENIORS F 2

96 JOUBERT JOAN U13 2

97 ROUSSEAU RAPHAEL U11 2

98 SARDAIS NATACHA SENIORS F 1

99 PELTIER CHLOÉ U15F 1

100 LECLERCQ VIRGINIE SENIORS F 1

NOM Prénom Catégorie Points Place 
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NOM Prénom Catégorie Points Place 
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Place NOM PRENOM CATEGORIE POINTS 

1 TOM BLANDIN U10 112

2 STEPHANE BLANDIN U10 104

3 JOHAN BANNIER U11F SENIORS F 99

4 WILLIAM LEHOURS U12 98

5 GABIN PABOIS RENAUD U12 96

6 JOEL PABOIS U12 96

7 ROMAIN VINET U11 93

8 PACOME LEPORCHER U9 93

9 MACEO LEPORCHER U12 93

10 GABIN BARBE U10 89

11 JUSTINE NOBLET SENIORS F 87

12 YOHANN GAUDUCHEAU U15 SENIORS 87

13 LUDOVIC LE MEN U11 82

14 ELIE LEHOURS U12 81

15 MAXIME LECOU SENIORS 81

16 CEDRIC LETOURNEUX U11 79

17 ANTHONY ANIZON U18 79

18 THÉO DAVID SENIORS 79

19 GREGORY BARBE U10 78

20 ILIANO RUSSON U10 77

21 LOANN LETOURNEUX U15F 77

22 TIM DOUAUD SENIORS 76

23 ANNA GRENAUD U15F 75

24 ALEXIS DOUAUD NON LIC 74

25 INAYA BANNIER U11F 73

26 JULIETTE MIAULT SENIORS F 72

27 MORGAN LECUYER U15 72

28 MAXENCE BAYLE SENIORS 72

29 YANNICK LEMME LOISIRS C DIRECT 72

30 VICTOR LOIZEAU U6 U7 70

31 ARMAND LOIZEAU U9 70

32 SEBASTIEN HUET U15F 70
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Place Catégorie Participation Moyenne Place 

1 U18 Seniors FEMININE 59 % 6,9 62

2 U12 25 %% 8,3 57

3 U10 18 % 12,1 57

4 U15 FEMININE 48 % 6,9 55

5 U11 U13 FEMININE 27 % 9,5 52

6 U11 18 % 10,4 50

7 U15 10 % 10,6 46

8 U9 10 % 10,5 45

9 Seniors 13 % 9 42

10 Loisirs 19 % 8,1 42

11 U18 7 % 9,7 41

12 U6 U7 16 % 8,9 38

13 Comité directeur 25 % 4,4 37

14 U13 13 % 4,4 25

15 U8 0
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Place Catégorie Points 

1 U18 SENIORS FÉMININE 505

2 U15 FEMININE 456

3 U12 451

4 U11 U13 FÉMININE 442

5 U10 409

6 U11 374

7 LOISIRS 371

8 COMITÉ DIRECTEUR 362

9 SENIORS 352

10 U15 347

11 U9 344

12 U6 U7 306

13 U18 301

14 U13 287

15 U8 187
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